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Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Friday, December 10, 2010 12:21 AM 

Re: 

It's quite old. I found it among the things that used to be in Madison Ave o=fice. I don't know who gave it to him, but 
was just trying to find a home f=r it and thought Zorro was a good one 

On Dec 9, 2010, at 3:12 PM, > wrote: 

> Hope you finally made it to Palm Beach! Found a monopoly game that someone=made for JE, says it arrived off 
the plane with us. Do you have any i=ea who made/sent it? 
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